« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36072

Division: 12UB 3RD EAST1 H/A

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 10 (12U) CISC North NM Navy

10

010
012
016
020
023
024
025
029
003
030
031
032
035
004
058
063
066
008

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 10 (12U) CISC North NM White

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) CISC North NM Navy 10 (12U) CISC North NM White
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Sebastian Howard
William Eiserle
Jacob Qiu
Milo Alexander
Sonny Nunez Juarez
Vijay Favro
Ashrith Varthala
Graham Wilson
Roland Rodriguez Clarke
Andrew Pleasant
Lucas Parks
Brian Reuben
Tarkhan lbragim
Anthony Castro Bernal
Blake Robinson
Colson Goldstein
Shanjay Premkumar
Landen Diaz-Luong
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




