

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36072

Division: 12UB 3RD EAST1 H/A	Field:						
Date: Monday, January 1, 1900	Time: 12:00 AM						
Home: 10 (12U) CISC North NM Navy	Away: 10 (12U) CISC North NM White						
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE	Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE						
Home Coach	·						
Away Coach							
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE CELL						

## 10 (12U) CISC North NM Navy

## 10 (12U) CISC North NM White

No.	Name	Goals	M	lisconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
010	Sebastian Howard		:	:				1	:
012	William Eiserle		:	:				:	:
016	Jacob Qiu		:	:				:	:
020	Milo Alexander		:	:				:	:
023	Sonny Nunez Juarez		:	:				:	:
024	Vijay Favro		:	:				:	:
025	Ashrith Varthala		:	:				:	:
029	Graham Wilson		:	:				:	:
003	Roland Rodriguez Clarke		:	:				:	:
030	Andrew Pleasant		:	:				:	:
031	Lucas Parks		:	: :				:	:
032	Brian Reuben		:	:				:	:
035	Tarkhan Ibragim		:	:				:	:
004	Anthony Castro Bernal		:	:				:	:
058	Blake Robinson		:	:				:	:
063	Colson Goldstein		:	:				:	:
066	Shanjay Premkumar		:	:				:	:
800	Landen Diaz-Luong		:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				: 1	

- C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- C5 C6 C7 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments